S Contents

PAGE
Foreword -5
Chapter-heads -7
CHAPTER ONE
CONCEPT AND ROLE OF MUTUAL FUND
Preview 3
¢ About the topic 3
¢ Topic objectives 3
& The concept of mutual fund 4
¢ Mutual funds vs. direct investing 5
& What mutual funds are not ? 9
Appendix 1 : Lessons from Evans and Archer 10
CHAPTER TWO
MUTUAL FUND INDUSTRY

Preview 17
¢ About the topic 17
¢ Topic objectives 17
¢ The history of mutual fund industry 17
¢ Mutual fund industry in UK 18
¢ Mutual fund industry in US 20
¢ Mutual fund industry in India - The background 22
¢ Evolution of mutual fund industry in India 24
@ The current developments in the mutual fund industry in India 26

Appendix 1 : An overview of mutual fund industry in emerging markets vis-a-vis
developed markets (year 2000) 30

I-9

€dited with the demo version of
o Infix Pro PDF €ditor

To remove this notice, visit:
l wwuw.iceni.com/unlock.htm



http://www.iceni.com/unlock-pro.htm

I-10

CONTENTS

CHAPTER THREE
ORGANISATIONAL STRUCTURE OF MUTUAL FUNDS

Preview

*

L 2K 2K JER JEE JEE R SR 2

About the Topic

Topic objectives

Organization of mutual funds in US

Regulation of mutual funds in US

Organization of mutual funds in UK

Unit trust and investment trust - Important distinction

Structure of mutual funds in India

Constitution and management of mutual funds in India and functions of trustees

Asset management company and other constituents of mutual funds

CHAPTER FOUR
MUTUAL FUND AS AN INVESTMENT

Preview

4
L 4
L 4
4
4

About the topic

Topic objectives

Features of mutual fund investment
Owning a Mutual Fund Product

Tax treatment of Mutual fund investments for the year 2003-04

Appendix I : Ceilings on Fees and Expenses

Appendix II : Loads, fees and expenses

CHAPTER FIVE

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT - MANAGING
UNITHOLDERS’ MONEY

Preview

*

* & 6 o o

About the topic

Topic objectives

Portfolio Management function in a mutual fund
Portfolio management process

Specific Bond Portfolio Management Strategies

Active Equity Portfolio Management Strategies

PAGE

35
35
35
36
39
40
41
41
43
47

55
55
55
56
70
75
77
79

87
87
87
88
90
96
98

€dited with the demo version of
Infix Pro PDF €ditor

To remove this notice, visit:
wwuw.iceni.com/unlock.htm



http://www.iceni.com/unlock-pro.htm

CONTENTS

¢ Dortfolio protection

¢ Dortfolio management fee

CHAPTER SIX

PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION

OF MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES

Preview

*

About the topic

Topic objectives

The concept of return

The concept of risk

Risk-adjusted return

Performance measures specific to bond funds
Performance measurement of an index fund
Load vs. no load funds

Other statistics

L B SR JER R JEE JER 2R R 4

Performance Evaluation
¢ Tracking a fund’s performance
Appendix 1 : Indices for Benchmarking Portfolios
Appendix 2 : Crisil Composite Performance Ranking Methodology

CHAPTER SEVEN

DEVELOPING MODEL PORTFOLIO
FOR THE INVESTORS

Preview
¢ About the topic
# Topic objectives
¢ Model portfolio
Appendix 1 : Investor Profile Test

CHAPTER EIGHT
UNITHOLDERS’ PROTECTION

Preview

& About the topic

I-11
PAGE

99
100

107
107
108
108
116
124
127
129
130
131
131
133
136
140

147
147
147
147
152

157
157



I-12 CONTENTS

PAGE

& Topic objectives 157
¢ SEBI (Mutual Fund) Regulations 158
& Role of AMFI 167
Appendix 1 : Code of conduct 168
Appendix 2 : Contents of the trust deed 170
Appendix 3 : Advertisement code 172
Appendix 4 : Code of conduct for intermediaries 175
Appendix 5 : Restrictions on investments 177
Appendix 6 : Investment valuation norms 179
Appendix 7 : Operating manual for risk management for Indian mutual funds 182

Appendix 8 : AMFI Code of Ethics 205



