Contents

	PAGE
Foreword	I-5
Chapter-heads	I-7
CHAPTER ONE	
CONCEPT AND ROLE OF MUTUAL FUND	
Preview	3
◆ About the topic	3
◆ Topic objectives	3
◆ The concept of mutual fund	4
◆ Mutual funds vs. direct investing	5
◆ What mutual funds are not ?	9
Appendix 1: Lessons from Evans and Archer	10
CHAPTER TWO	
MUTUAL FUND INDUSTRY	
Preview	17
◆ About the topic	17
◆ Topic objectives	17
◆ The history of mutual fund industry	17
◆ Mutual fund industry in UK	18
◆ Mutual fund industry in US	20
◆ Mutual fund industry in India - The background	22
◆ Evolution of mutual fund industry in India	24
◆ The current developments in the mutual fund industry in India	26
Appendix 1: An overview of mutual fund industry in emerging markets <i>vis-a-vis</i> developed markets (year 2000)	30

I-10 CONTENTS

	PAGE
CHAPTER THREE	
ORGANISATIONAL STRUCTURE OF MUTUAL FUNDS	
Preview	35
◆ About the Topic	35
◆ Topic objectives	35
◆ Organization of mutual funds in US	36
◆ Regulation of mutual funds in US	39
◆ Organization of mutual funds in UK	40
◆ Unit trust and investment trust - Important distinction	41
◆ Structure of mutual funds in India	41
◆ Constitution and management of mutual funds in India and functions of trustees	43
◆ Asset management company and other constituents of mutual funds	47
CHAPTER FOUR	
MUTUAL FUND AS AN INVESTMENT	
Preview	55
◆ About the topic	55
◆ Topic objectives	55
◆ Features of mutual fund investment	56
◆ Owning a Mutual Fund Product	70
◆ Tax treatment of Mutual fund investments for the year 2003-04	75
Appendix I: Ceilings on Fees and Expenses	77
Appendix II: Loads, fees and expenses	<i>79</i>
CHAPTER FIVE	
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT - MANAGING UNITHOLDERS' MONEY	
Preview	87
◆ About the topic	87
◆ Topic objectives	87
◆ Portfolio Management function in a mutual fund	88
◆ Portfolio management process	90
◆ Specific Bond Portfolio Management Strategies	96
◆ Active Equity Portfolio Management Strategies	98

CONTENTS	I-11
	PAGE
◆ Portfolio protection	99
◆ Portfolio management fee	100
CHAPTER SIX	
PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATOR OF MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES	FION
Preview	107
◆ About the topic	107
◆ Topic objectives	108
◆ The concept of return	108
◆ The concept of risk	116
◆ Risk-adjusted return	124
◆ Performance measures specific to bond funds	127
◆ Performance measurement of an index fund	129
◆ Load vs. no load funds	130
◆ Other statistics	131
◆ Performance Evaluation	131
◆ Tracking a fund's performance	133
Appendix 1: Indices for Benchmarking Portfolios	136
Appendix 2: Crisil Composite Performance Ranking Methodology	140
CHAPTER SEVEN	
DEVELOPING MODEL PORTFOLIO For the investors	
Preview	147
◆ About the topic	147
◆ Topic objectives	147
◆ Model portfolio	147
Appendix 1: Investor Profile Test	152
CHAPTER EIGHT	
UNITHOLDERS' PROTECTION	
Preview	157
◆ About the topic	157

I-12 CONTENTS

	PAGE
◆ Topic objectives	157
◆ SEBI (Mutual Fund) Regulations	158
◆ Role of AMFI	167
Appendix 1 : Code of conduct	168
Appendix 2: Contents of the trust deed	170
Appendix 3: Advertisement code	172
Appendix 4: Code of conduct for intermediaries	175
Appendix 5: Restrictions on investments	177
Appendix 6: Investment valuation norms	179
Appendix 7: Operating manual for risk management for Indian mutual funds	182
Appendix 8: AMFI Code of Ethics	205